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Power supply for door and video intercom system 1001-12-1----00

Allgemeine Informationen

Products_Model
EAN

Producer
Producer-Model
Producer-Typ
min. Order
Class

Technische Informationen

Anwendung
Eingangsspannung
Stromart
Ausgangsspannung
Schutzart (IP)

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe
Installationstechnik
Montageart

ET1202478
4042203164291
Assa Abloy effeff
1001-12-1----00
1001-12-1
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Netzgerat fur Tar-/Videosprechanlage

230V
12v
73mm

70mm
106mm
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